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BINDING

Fairhuist Henrv niach r 1235 Golden
Gate Av

Mary (wid Edw) r 648, 9th Av
Fairlie Hugh O (Grace W) aect Haskins

& Sells r 2833 Sacramento
Faiiman Margaret B acct Park Comrs r

834 Masonic Av
• Maria L (wid Wm) r S34 Masonic Av
Fairmon Mabelle Mrs r 1864 Larkin
Fairmont Apartments 435 Hayes
" Garage 1255 California
- Hospital 1055 Pine
FAIRMONT HOTEL THE, D M Linnard

mgr, California and Mason
FAIRMONT FLORAL CO (succeeded by

MacRorie & McLaren) 141 Powell,
tell Douglas 4946

Fairmount School Chenery bet 30th and
Randall

Fairview Apartments 1355 Mason
" Hotel 3146 Divisadero
" Realty Co 391 Sutter
Fairville Quarries & Gravel Co room 226

65 Market
Fairweather Alfred D optician S L Pelser

& Co r 25 Balboa
" Emma L iwid Julian) r 437 Stelner
" Eva tchr Pub School r 437 Steiner
" J Stewart (Bliss & Faville) r 431

Steiner
" Robt T with Crown Willamette Paper

Co r Alameda
" Theresa G Mrs bkpr Bell & Pitres r

25 Balboa
Faisst Chas (Gertrude) printer r 1739

O'Farrell
Faithful Nellie A (wid Henry) r 320 Ray-

mond Av
Faithy Mary r 478b Tehama
Faivre John musician r 807 Lyon
FAIVRE JOHN P, B D (Frances) office

516-521 Physicians Bldg. 516 Sutter,
hours 10 a m to 12 m and 1 to 4 p m,
tel Garfield 303, r 807 Lyon

" Marc (Kate) salsn Dundas Martin
Aish Co r 1229, 45th Av

Faix John (Faix Mfg Co) 616, 6th
" Mfg Co (J and S Faix) hooks 616, 6th
" Saml (Gertrude) (Faix Mfg Co) r 1472

12th Av
Fakhouri Andrew tailor r 1931 Howard
" Geo N (Eugenia) grocer 2737, 20th
Faleh Albert F with Sherman Clay & Co

r Mill Valley
" Julius E with German Sav & Loan Soc

r Mill Valley
" Karl sausagemkr r 14 Dehon
" Otto E ins broker 465 California r Mill

Valley
" Otto E Jr elec eng Hearst Bldg r Mill

Valley
" Walter C (Faleh & Knoll) r Mill Val-

ley
" & Knoll (W C Faleh. A H Knoll) archi-

tects Hearst Bldg
Falck Henry cigars 501 Kearny r 549

Kearny
Falco Antonio mtrmn r 815 Clement
• Nicola (Theresa) r 6 Pollard PI
" Paul (Jennie) lab r 12 San Antonio PI
Falcon Manuel (Mary) firemn r 1143

Kearny
Falcone Salvatore (Rebizzo Falcone &

Rebizzo) r 708 Lombard
Falconer Andrew (Jessie) with San Luis

Mining Co f" 148. 10th Av
" Carol L dep sec U of C Med School r

1280, 8th Av
" Donald (Katherine) carp r 101 Spruce
" Donald elk Sav Union Bank r 1280, 8th

Av
' Donald Jr with Bank of Cal NA r 101

Spruce
" Ernest H phvs 516 Sutter r 1280, 8th

Av
" Eugene G carp r 101 Spruce
" Guv B t'SN Recruiting r .137 Hyde
" Henry V (Myrtle) r 1280. 8th Av
" .las D (Jessie) storekpr Genl Elec Co r

414 Texas
FALCONER JOHN (Mary E) permanent

Dec Ancient Order of Foresters. 316
Chronicle Bldg, tel Douglas 3289. r

906 Noe

FALCONER
" John teller Mchts Nat Bank r 49-

Hill
" John W elk SP Co r II 2 Texas
" Sarah Mrs prop Almar Court Apts p

337 Hyde
" Wm bkpr Union Trust Co r 456 Turk
Falcon] Attilio (Mary) tmstr r 174 Pfeif-

fer
" Frank F (Lena) tmstr r 2304 Hum-

boldt
Fales Fernando S (Harriet) r 1334 Flor-

ida
" Fredk S porter r 1334 Florida
" Guy I seamn r 166 Saturn
" Melvina (wid Leonardo) r 166 Saturn
" Saml O (Anna) cond r 872 Broadway

Faletti Antonio butler r 2222 Broadway
" Marco photo engraver r 1653 Grant Av
Falinardi A millhd r 170 Pfeiffer
Falk Adrien J sec Sussman Wormser &

Co r 230, 9th Av
" Camil S v-pres Greenebaum Weil &

Mlchels r 2789 Clay
" Edw S salsn Zellerbach Paper Co r

1512 California
" Emil S (Julia) salsn Simon Millinerv

Supply Co r 154, 18th Av
" Fernand (Theresa) elk r 1512 Califor-

nia
" Florine J supervisor SF Normal School

r 230, 9th Av
" Fred T eollr Sanders & Co r Oakland
" Fredk W (Louise) cabtmkr r 468 Man-

gels Av
" Harry asst supt PO r 277 Duboce Av
" Harry H contr 45 Kearny r 1576 Bush
" Henry (Rose) salsn r 461 Central Av
" Hugo firemn r 468 Mangels Av
" Jacob (Minnie) mach r 620 Willow
" Jennie Mrs r 230. 9th Av
" John tanner r 1214 York
" Julius tchr St James School r 180 Fair

Oaks
" Leopold E elk Greenebaum Weil &

Miehels r 1512 California
" Mark M eng PT&T Co r 2124 Hyde
" Minnie r 2707 Jackson
" Mortimer elk Sunset Feather Co r 42

6th
" Ray G (Stella) (Badt & Fisher) r 2124

Hvde
" Sadie elk Cal Barrel Co r 230. 9th Av
" Saml lab r 2697 Mission
" Victor (Wealchy) seamn r 1414 Brod-

erick
" Walter baker r 1882 O'Farrell
" Wm H varieties 1 Clement
Falkar John (Marie) r 3010 Webster
Falke Harry (Mary) mtrmn r 224 Lake-

view Av
Falkenberg Carl J (Agnes) cond r 381

San Jose Av
" Edw elk Hale Bros r 624 Glrard
" Fredk (Margaret) prop Falkenberg

Hotel r 2516, 3d
" Hotel 2516, 3d
" Leslie (Mary) painter r 328 Augusta
" Rupert horseshr r 624 Glrard
" Victor (Louisa) carp r 624 Glrard
" Wm r 135 Whitney
Falkenstein Adele r 1000 Sutter
" Alice A bkpr r 2321 Jackson
" Alvln jitney r 46 Sharon
" Bettie (wid Gustave) r 3326 Washing-

ton
" Isaac salsn M A Gunst Cigar Co r

3326 Washington
" Monroe H v-pres S Bachman & Co r

1000 Sutter
Falkenstine Alice grocer 1868 Larkin
" Ellert P (Kathleen) eng r 1372 Hayes
Falklnham Jos O (C E Bickford & Co) r

Oakland
Falkner Chester R (Gussle) chauffr r 1369

York
" Fannie M (wid John) r 1425 McAllis-

ter
" Riehd carp r 201 Gough
Fall Belle Mrs elk O'Connor Moffatt & Co

r Oakland
" Geo (May) r 183 Alpine Ter
" H R r 407 Laguna
" Leon H sec Rndke & Co r Oakland
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